Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael G. A Secretary of P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 40 (502) 564- http://www.sos	f State 1150 0602-1150 3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARP
Company:ABBOTT GLEN HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.Company ID:0518144State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:6/22/2001 12:00:00 AMDate filed:6/30/2024 12:55:37 PMFee:\$15.00Principal OfficeP.O. BOX 653CRESTWOOD, KY 40014			
Registered Agent Name/Address GREG L STREIF, SR 7308 ABBOTT GLEN DR CRESTWOOD, KY 40014			
Current Officers President Secretary Treasurer Vice President	GREG STREIF LYNN CAMPBELL PEGGY HANZALIK SANDRA CHASTAIN-BROI	7308 Abbott Glen Dr, Crestwood, KY 400 3811 Arbor Way, Crestwood,KY 40014 7306 Abbott Glen Dr, Crestwood, KY 400 UGH 7303 Abbott Glen Dr, Crestwood, K	14
Directors		LU WL	
Director Director Director Director	RICHARD SHAVER KEN BARMAN CLAYTON H DECKMAN II TARA GNAU	7305 Abbott Glen Dr, Crestwood, KY400 7307 Abbott Glen Dr, Crestwood, KY400 3808 Arbor Way, Crestwood, KY 40014 3803 Arbor Way, Crestwood, KY 40014	
County: Business size: Business type:	Oldham Small Private Hous	seholds	
Signatures			
Signature	Peggy Hanzali	ik	
Title	Treasurer		

NARP